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MUSIC LIST FOR FUNERALS 

 
Entrance Procession 

A Mighty Fortress is Our God (Gather 687) 

Amazing Grace (Gather 645) 

Christ, Be Our Light (Gather 590) 

For All the Saints (Gather 884) 

Here I Am, Lord (Gather 777) 

I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say (Gather 724) 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives (Gather 527) 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home (Gather 870) 

The King of Love My Shepherd Is (Gather 712) 

Lift High the Cross (Gather 881) 

Lord of All Hopefulness (Gather 663) 

O God Our Help in Ages Past (Gather 688) 

Sing With All the Saints in Glory (Gather 539) 

Ye Watchers & Ye Holy Ones (Gather 882) 

 

Preparation of the Gifts 

Amazing Grace (Gather 645) 

Ave Maria (Bach/Gounod or Schubert) 

Be Not Afraid (Gather 683) 

Christ, Be Our Light (Gather 590) 

Eye Has Not Seen (Gather 728) 

Here I Am, Lord (Gather 777) 

How Can I Keep from Singing (Gather 685) 

How Great Thou Art (Gather 578) 

I Have Loved You (Gather 588) 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home (Gather 870) 

Make Me a Channel of Your Peace (Gather 828) 

On Eagle’s Wings (Gather 691) 

Only This I Want (Gather 782) 

Precious Lord, Take My Hand (Gather 955) 

The King of Love My Shepherd Is (Gather 712) 

We Walk by Faith (Gather 680) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Communion Procession 

Here I Am, Lord (Gather 777) 

I Am the Bread of Life (Gather 945) 

I Receive the Living God (Gather 916) 

Like a Shepherd (Gather 402) 

On Eagle’s Wings (Gather 691) 

One Bread, One Body (Gather 932) 

Take & Eat (Gather 950) 

Taste and See (Gather 930) 

You Satisfy the Hungry Heart (Gather 940) 

 

Recessional 

A Mighty Fortress is Our God (Gather 687) 

Amazing Grace (Gather 645) 

Be Not Afraid (Gather 683) 

Christ, Be Our Light (Gather 590) 

Dwellers in the Holy City (Gather 976) 

For All the Saints (Gather 884) 

Here I Am, Lord (Gather 777) 

How Great Thou Art (Gather 578) 

I Heard the Voice of Jesus Say (Gather 724) 

I Know That My Redeemer Lives (Gather 527) 

Jerusalem, My Happy Home (Gather 870) 

Lift High the Cross (Gather 881) 

O God Our Help in Ages Past (Gather 688) 

Sing With All the Saints in Glory (Gather 539) 

Ye Watchers & Ye Holy Ones (Gather 882) 


